WE OFFER A LINE OF PET

The 2-stage 8-ounce PET Cosmo is a 2-stage (reheat and
blow) version of the single-stage PET Cosmos we manufac-
ture in other locations. We developed this option to offer a
lighter-weight bottle with improved wall consistency for
easier labeling. Because it is a 2-stage bottle, the minimum
order is 50,000 units.

Base Part Code | Overflow | Neck Finish | Case Pack | Weight | Height x Diam. Process

80z / 236ml 008-085 517.0ml 24-410 496 21.0 6.832x1.860 RHB

PET CYLINDERS

The offers a line of PET Cylinders, including three sizes we
refer to as our Slim Cylinders. The Slim Cylinders feature
thick walls for a glass-like look and feel. The 2-ounce and
4-ounce traditional style cylinders both accommodate a
20-410 continuous thread closure, so you can use the same
closure for both sizes.

Size Base Part Code | Overflow | Neck Finish | Case Pack Height x Diam. Process

1oz / 30ml Slim
20z / 50ml
40z / 125ml
40z / 125ml
40z / 125ml Slim
40z / 125ml Slim
60z / 188ml Slim
60z / 188ml Slim
60z / 188ml Slim
206ml
8oz / 236ml
120z / 355ml

30C20410PET
60C20410HPET
12SC20410PET
4C24410PET
12SC24400PET
12SC24415PET
18SC24400PET
185C24410PET
18SC24415PET
097-015
23SC24410PET
355C24410PET

32.5ml
60.0ml
125.0ml
132.0ml
158.0ml
158.0ml
200.0ml
200.0ml
200.0ml
238.0ml
255.0ml
389.0ml

20-SP*
20-SP*
20-410
24-410
24-400
24-415
24-400
24-410
24-415
24-410
24-410
24-410

990/T
1120/T
595/T
296
290
435
405
405
405
398
352
210

3.550 x 0.967
3.274 x1.358
4.546 x 1.625
4.565 x 1.665
5.977 x 1.580
6.340 x 1.580
6.477 x 1.690
6.500 x 1.690
6.500 x 1.690
6.812 x1.690
5.976 x 2.002
7.145x2.230

ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
ISBM
RHB
ISBM
ISBM
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