







WE OFFER A LINE OF PET

The 2-stage 8-ounce PET Cosmo is a 2-stage (reheat and blow) version of the single-stage PET Cosmos we manufacture in other locations. We developed this option to offer a lighter-weight bottle with improved wall consistency for easier labeling. Because it is a 2-stage bottle, the minimum order is 50,000 units.

Size	Base Part Code	Overflow	Neck Finish	Case Pack	Weight	Height x Diam.	Process	
8oz / 236ml	008-085	517.0ml	24-410	496	21.0	6.832 x 1.860	RHB	



PET CYLINDERS

The offers a line of PET Cylinders, including three sizes we refer to as our Slim Cylinders. The Slim Cylinders feature thick walls for a glass-like look and feel. The 2-ounce and 4-ounce traditional style cylinders both accommodate a 20-410 continuous thread closure, so you can use the same closure for both sizes.

Size	Base Part Code	Overflow	Neck Finish	Case Pack	Weight	Height x Diam.	Process
1oz / 30ml Slim	30C20410PET	32.5ml	20-SP*	990/T	8.2	3.550 x 0.967	ISBM
2oz / 50ml	60C20410HPET	60.0ml	20-SP*	1120/T	9.5	3.274 x 1.358	ISBM
4oz / 125ml	12SC20410PET	125.0ml	20-410	595/T	15.0	4.546 x 1.625	ISBM
4oz / 125ml	4C24410PET	132.0ml	24-410	296	14.8	4.565 x 1.665	ISBM
4oz / 125ml Slim	12SC24400PET	158.0ml	24-400	290	26.0	5.977 x 1.580	ISBM
4oz / 125ml Slim	12SC24415PET	158.0ml	24-415	435	25.8	6.340 x 1.580	ISBM
6oz / 188ml Slim	18SC24400PET	200.0ml	24-400	405	25.5	6.477 x 1.690	ISBM
6oz / 188ml Slim	185C24410PET	200.0ml	24-410	405	25.5	6.500 x 1.690	ISBM
6oz / 188ml Slim	18SC24415PET	200.0ml	24-415	405	25.5	6.500 x 1.690	ISBM
206ml	097-015	238.0ml	24-410	398	21.0	6.812 x 1.690	RHB
8oz / 236ml	23SC24410PET	255.0ml	24-410	352	25.5	5.976 x 2.002	ISBM
12oz / 355ml	35SC24410PET	389.0ml	24-410	210	32.5	7.145 x 2.230	ISBM